
Banaras - Dehradun Janta Express/15119 - Exp - NER 
BSBS/Banaras to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR 

7h 45m - 302 km - 20 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSBS Banaras 08:20 6 1 0 53 77 NER
2 SWPR Sewapuri 08:47 08:48 1m 0 1 24 67 86 NR
3 PRF Parsipur 09:00 09:01 1m 0 1 37 63 88 NR
4 BOY Bhadohi 09:09 09:11 2m 0 1 46 54 89 NR
5 MOF Mondh 09:20 09:21 1m 0 1 54 54 91 NR
6 SAW Suriawan 09:29 09:30 1m 1 1 61 61 92 NR
7 JNH Janghai Junction 09:45 09:47 2m 1 1 76 37 NR
8 BSE Badshahpur 10:14 10:15 1m 2 1 93 41 98 NR
9 GRX Gaura 10:33 10:34 1m 0 1 105 60 98 NR
10 MBDD MBDD Dandupur 10:44 10:45 1m 0 1 115 42 99 NR
11 MBDP MBDD Pratapgarh

Junction
11:05 11:10 5m 0 1 129 23 97 NR

12 CIL Chilbila Junction 11:20 11:21 1m 0 1 133 67 93 NR
13 MCDA MCDD Antu 11:36 11:37 1m 0 1 150 62 NR
14 MFL Misrauli 11:45 11:46 1m 0 1 158 52 NR
15 AME Amethi 11:53 11:55 2m 0 1 164 57 100 NR
16 GNG GauriGanj 12:09 12:10 1m 0 1 178 72 106 NR
17 JAIS Jais 12:25 12:27 2m 0 1 196 58 116 NR
18 FTG FursatGanj 12:38 12:39 1m 0 1 206 21 119 NR
19 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 13:30 13:35 5m 0 1 224 55 112 NR
20 HCP Harchandpur 13:51 13:52 1m 0 1 239 68 121 NR
21 BCN Bachhrawan 14:06 14:08 2m 0 1 255 24 124 NR
22 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 16:05 16:15 10m 4 1 302 10 124 NR
23 AMG Alamnagar 16:48 16:49 1m 2 1 308 73 123 NR
24 MLD Malihabad 17:04 17:06 2m 2 1 326 70 NR
25 SAN Sandila 17:27 17:29 2m 2 1 350 67 130 NR
26 BLM Balamau Junction 17:47 17:49 2m 1 1 370 74 136 NR
27 HRI Hardoi 18:16 18:18 2m 3 1 404 74 141 NR
28 AJI Anjhi Shahabad 18:44 18:46 2m 2 1 436 42 149 NR
29 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 19:30 19:32 2m 3 1 466 76 155 NR
30 BE Bareilly Junction 20:28 20:30 2m 2,3 1 537 65 169 NR
31 RMU Rampur Junction 21:28 21:30 2m 2 1 600 30 191 NR
32 MB Moradabad Junction 22:25 22:33 8m 3,4 1 627 61 193 NR
33 KNT Kanth 23:02 23:04 2m 2 1 657 50 219 NR
34 SEO Seohara 23:24 23:26 2m 0 1 673 37 NR
35 DPR Dhampur 23:48 23:50 2m 0 1 687 29 236 NR
36 NGG Nagina 00:25 00:27 2m 0 2 704 25 NR
37 NBD Najibabad Junction 01:20 01:25 5m 0 2 726 60 NR
38 CNK Chandok 01:43 01:45 2m 0 2 744 35 NR
39 LRJ Laksar Junction 02:25 02:30 5m 0 2 768 43 NR
40 JWP Jwalapur 03:02 03:04 2m 1 2 791 11 291 NR
41 HW Haridwar 03:25 03:35 10m 2 2 795 20 314 NR
42 RWL Raiwala Junction 04:08 04:10 2m 1 2 806 17 551 NR
43 DWO Doiwala 05:25 05:27 2m 2 827 18 484 NR
44 DDN Dehradun 06:35 3 2 847 - 637 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 30 2024 (14:16)

May 30 2024 (14:16)

1

1


